
Avond-O Moonlight Pursuit
Gent - Blaarmeersen 29.3.2025

TROL

Peter REITSEMA
ARGUS
Omloop : H:2-middel
Afstand : 3840m
Tijd : 1:13:04 (19'02"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tuur VAN OVERTVELT 1:05:58
2. Tijn VAN OVERTVELT 1:07:31
3. Peter VANDE LOOCK 1:07:41

1. 37 00:05:24 142m 38'02"/km
2. 34 00:04:16 00:09:40 180m 23'42"/km
3. 33 00:05:44 00:15:24 176m 32'35"/km
4. 66 00:05:04 00:20:28 346m 14'39"/km
5. 64 00:04:15 00:24:43 222m 19'09"/km
6. 62 00:03:05 00:27:48 90m 34'16"/km
7. 60 00:04:28 00:32:16 148m 30'11"/km
8. 59 00:07:10 00:39:26 343m 20'54"/km
9. 57 00:03:56 00:43:22 98m 40'08"/km

10. 55 00:04:10 00:47:32 245m 17'00"/km
11. 48 00:06:38 00:54:10 514m 12'54"/km
12. 44 00:05:29 00:59:39 234m 23'26"/km
13. 45 00:01:49 01:01:28 125m 14'32"/km
14. 38 00:06:26 01:07:54 415m 15'30"/km
15. 66 00:02:40 01:10:34 303m 8'48"/km
16. 31 00:02:04 01:12:38 198m 10'26"/km
17. 999 00:00:26 01:13:04 66m 6'34"/km
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